
Shareholding Pattern 31Dec06

(I)(a)

Scrip 
Code:

Quarter ended

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B)[1]

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group[2] 

(1) Indian 
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 9 30845257 30826057 16.23
(b) Central Government/ State 

Government(s)
0 0 0 0

(c) Bodies Corporate 17 101302400 101302400 53.30
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0

Any Other           (specify)
TRUSTS 1 128020 128020 0.07
Sub-Total (A)(1) 27 132275677 132256477 69.60

(2) Foreign 0.00
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions   0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other  (specify) 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

27 132275677 132256477 69.60

(B) Public shareholding[3]  
(1) Institutions 
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 83 4744650 4491830 2.50
(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks 20 158792 158508 0.08
(c) Central Government/ State

Government(s)
0 0 0 0

(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 5 2048777 2048777 1.08
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 150 30382252 30381052 15.99
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0
(h) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0

1. Foreign Banks 1 483866 483866 0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1) 259 37818337 37564033 19.90

(2) Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 848 5961586 5938789 3.14

Individuals 
i.   Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh. 32707 9095233 7099915 4.79

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

31 3405698 3382598 1.79

(c) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0
1. N R I 878 184472 165976 0.10
2. Overseas Corporate Bodies 1 2400 2400 0.00
3. Clearing members 111 134695 134695 0.07
4. Foreign Company 10 1178992 1178992 0.62
Sub-Total (B)(2)  34586 19963076 17903365 10.50
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

34845 57781413 55467398 30.40

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 34872 190057090 187723875 100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and

against which Depository Receipts
have been issued 

0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 34872 190057090 187723875 100.00

Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35

Name of the Company: SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
31st December, 2006

Cate-
gory 
code

Category of shareholder Number of 
shareholde

rs

Total 
number of 

shares 

Number of 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form

Total shareholding as a 
As a 

percentage 
of (A+B+C)

16.23
0

53.30
0

(e)
0.07

69.60
0.00

0

0
0
0

69.60

2.50
0.08

0

0
1.08

15.99
0
0

0.25
19.90

3.14
(b)

4.79

1.79

0
0.10
0.00
0.07
0.62

10.50
30.40

100.00
0

100.00
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Shareholding Pattern 31Dec06

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of 
shares

1 DILIP SHANTILAL SHANGHVI 23397048
2 VIDITI INVESTMENT PRIVATE

LIMITED
20138532

3 TEJASKIRAN PHARMACHEM
INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

19534376

4 FAMILY INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

18292744

5 QUALITY INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

18286864

6 VIRTUOUS FINANCE LIMITED 9710404
7 VIRTUOUS SHARE INVESTMENTS

PVT. LTD.
8397600

8 SHOLAPUR ORGANICS PRIVATE
LIMITED

1603508

9 JAYANT SHANTILAL SANGHVI 1186909
10 VIBHA DILIP SHANGHVI 578400
11 KUMUD SHANTILAL SHANGHVI 328000
12 AALOK DILIP SHANGHVI 288000
13 JEEVANREKHA INVESTRADE PVT.

LTD.
146272

14 KUMUD S. SHANGHVI TRUSTEE
OF SHANGHVI FAMILY & FRIENDS
BENEFIT TRUST

128020

15 PACKAGE INVESTRADE PVT. LTD. 89744

16 VARSHA KIRAN DOSHI 32100
17 SHANGHVI FINANCE PRIVATE

LIMITED
28336

18 DIPTI NIRMAL MODI 19200
19 ASAWARI INVESTMENT &

FINANCE PVT.LTD.
4960

20 FLAMBOYAWER FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

2092

21 SANGHVI PROPERTIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

1552

22 GUJARAT SUN PHARMACEUTICAL
INDUSTRIES PV

1440

23 NIRMIT EXPORTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

704

24 SUDHIR V. VALIA ** 1538400
25 RAKSHA SUDHIR VALIA ** 3477200
26 UNIMED TECHNOLOGIES LTD.** 1042876
27 ADITYA MEDISALES LIMITED ** 4020396

132275677

** being persons acting in concert

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 

12.31
10.60

10.28

9.62

9.62

5.11
4.42

0.84

0.62
0.30
0.17
0.15
0.08

0.07

0.05

0.02
0.01

0.01
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.81
1.83
0.55
2.12

TOTAL 69.60
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(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of 
shares

1 Aberdeen Asset Managers Limited A/c
Aberdeen International India
Opportunities Fund (Mauritius) Ltd

3285998

2 Genesis Indian Investment Company
Limited

5547900

3 Lakshdeep Investments & Finance Pvt.
Ltd

3422600

12256498

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of 
locked-in 

shares
1 Dilip S Shanghvi 1070
2

1070

(II)(a)
Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
outstanding 

DRs 

Number of 
shares 

underlying 
outstanding 

DRs

1 0 0

0 0

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where
underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of 
outstanding 
DR (ADRs, 

GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
shares 

underlying 
outstanding 

DRs 

1 0 0

0 0

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 

1.73

2.92

1.80

TOTAL 6.45

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}
0.00

TOTAL 0.00

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0

TOTAL 0

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0

TOTAL 0
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