Name o	of the Company:	SUN	PHARMACE	EUTICAL INDUS	STRIES LIM	ITED	
Scrip	Quarter ended	SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 31st December, 2006					
Code:		31 December, 2000					
Cate-	Category of shareholder	Number of	Total	Number of	Total shareholding as a		
gory		shareholde		shares held in	As a	As a	
code		rs	shares	dematerialized		percentage	
				form	of (A+B)[1]	of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and						
231	Promoter Group[2]						
(1)	Indian	0	20045257	2002/057	16.00	16.22	
(a) (b)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Central Government/ State	9	30845257	30826057	16.23	16.23	
(0)	Government(s)	U	U	U	0	U	
(c)	Bodies Corporate	17	101302400	101302400	53.30	53.30	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	
(e)	Any Other (specify)						
. ,	TRUSTS	1	128020	128020	0.07	0.07	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	27	132275677	132256477	69.60	69.60	
(2)	Foreign				0.00	0.00	
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/	0	0	0	0	0	
	Foreign Individuals)						
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00		
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and		132275677	132256477	69.60	69.60	
	Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	21	132273077	132230477	07.00	07.00	
(B)	Public shareholding[3]						
(1)	Institutions						
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	83	4744650	4491830	2.50	2.50	
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	20	158792	158508	0.08	0.08	
(c)	Central Government/ State	0	0	0	0	0	
	Government(s)						
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	2048777	2048777	1.08	1.08	
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	150	30382252	30381052	15.99	15.99	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	
(h)	Any Other (specify) 1. Foreign Banks	1	483866	483866	0.25	0.25	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	259	37818337	37564033	19.90	19.90	
(2)	Non-institutions	237	37010337	37304033	17.70	17.70	
(a)	Bodies Corporate	848	5961586	5938789	3.14	3.14	
(b)	Individuals						
	i. Individual shareholders holding	22707	0005333	7099915	4.70	4.79	
	nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	32707	9095233	/099915	4.79		
	ii. Individual shareholders holding					1.79	
	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1	31	3405698	3382598	1.79		
	lakh.	_		-		-	
(c)	Any Other (specify)	0	194472	165076	0 10	0.10	
<u> </u>	N R I Overseas Corporate Bodies	878 1	184472 2400	165976 2400	0.10	0.10	
	Overseas Corporate Bodies Clearing members	111	134695	134695	0.00	0.00	
-	4. Foreign Company	10	1178992	1178992	0.67	0.62	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	34586	19963076	17903365	10.50	10.50	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=	34845	57781413	55467398	30.40	30.40	
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)						
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	34872	190057090	187723875	100.00	100.00	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and		0	0	0	0	
	against which Depository Receipts						
	have been issued						
	GRAND TOTAL $(A)+(B)+(C)$	34872	190057090	187723875	100.00	100.00	

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

	"Promoter and Promoter Group"		
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
1	DILIP SHANTILAL SHANGHVI	23397048	12.31
2	VIDITI INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	20138532	10.60
3	TEJASKIRAN PHARMACHEM INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	19534376	10.28
4	FAMILY INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	18292744	9.62
5	QUALITY INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	18286864	9.62
6	VIRTUOUS FINANCE LIMITED	9710404	5.11
7	VIRTUOUS SHARE INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	8397600	4.42
8	SHOLAPUR ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	1603508	0.84
9	JAYANT SHANTILAL SANGHVI	1186909	0.62
10	VIBHA DILIP SHANGHVI	578400	0.30
11	KUMUD SHANTILAL SHANGHVI	328000	0.17
12	AALOK DILIP SHANGHVI	288000	0.15
13	JEEVANREKHA INVESTRADE PVT. LTD.	146272	0.08
14	KUMUD S. SHANGHVI TRUSTEE OF SHANGHVI FAMILY & FRIENDS BENEFIT TRUST	128020	0.07
15	PACKAGE INVESTRADE PVT. LTD.	89744	0.05
16	VARSHA KIRAN DOSHI	32100	0.02
17	SHANGHVI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	28336	0.01
18	DIPTI NIRMAL MODI	19200	0.01
19	ASAWARI INVESTMENT & FINANCE PVT.LTD.	4960	0.00
20	FLAMBOYAWER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	2092	0.00
21	SANGHVI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1552	0.00
22	GUJARAT SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES PV	1440	0.00
23	NIRMIT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	704	0.00
24	SUDHIR V. VALIA **	1538400	0.81
25	RAKSHA SUDHIR VALIA **	3477200	1.83
26	UNIMED TECHNOLOGIES LTD.**	1042876	0.55
27	ADITYA MEDISALES LIMITED **	4020396	2.12
	TOTAL	132275677	69.60

^{**} being persons acting in concert

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in Statement at
	Aberdeen Asset Managers Limited A/c Aberdeen International India Opportunities Fund (Mauritius) Ltd		1.73
	Genesis Indian Investment Company Limited	5547900	2.92
	Lakshdeep Investments & Finance Pvt. Ltd	3422600	1.80
TOTAL		12256498	6.45

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Dilip S Shanghvi	1070	0.00
2			
TOTAL		1070	0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	outstanding DRs		. , . , . ,
1		0	0	0
TOTAL		0	0	0

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where</u> underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

underlying bind ob all of in cheeps of 170 of the total number of bind ob				
Sr. No.		Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	shares underlying outstanding	` ' ` ' ` '
1		0	0	0
TOTAL		0	0	0